YouGov Poll: April Fool’s Day YouGov

Sample 3,695 US Adults
Margin of Error  +2.7%

1. When it comes to April Fools’ Day pranks in general, which of the following comes closest to your view?

1) [think they’re amusing . ... e 45%
2) 1think they’re @annoying ... ... e 47%
3) DOt KNOW e e 8%
TOtalS e e 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 3,695

2. In general, do you like or dislike pranks being played on you?

1) LK @ 10t ottt e 5%
2) SOMEWhaL [IKE .. o 30%
3) Somewhat diSlKe ... ..o e 29%
4) Dislike @ 1ot ... 30%
D) DOt KNOW . e 5%
TOtalS .o 99%
Unweighted N oo e e 3,695

3. In general, do you like or dislike playing pranks on other people?

1) LK @ 10t e e 13%
2) SOMEWhaL [IKE .. o 33%
3) Somewhat diSlKe ... ..o e 21%
4) Dislike @ 1ot ... e 28%
D) DOt KNOW . e 5%
TOtalS 100%
Unweighted N oo e 3,695

This YouGov Direct Poll was conducted between March 20, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. EST to March 21, 2021 at 5:00
p.m. EST. Data were weighted according to age, gender, race, and education.



